
WILLIAM PATTEN SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023 – 2024 
 
 

 Break up Return to school 

 
Start of year  
 

 
 

 
 Thu 07/09/23 

 
Autumn half term 
 

 
Fri 20/10/23 

 
Mon 30/10/23 

 
Christmas break  
 

 
Thu 21/12/23* 

 
Mon 08/01/24 

 
Spring half term  
 

 
Fri 09/02/24 

 
Mon 19/02/24 

 
Easter break  
 

 
Thu 28/03/24  

 
Mon 15/04/24 

 
Summer half term 
 

 
Fri 24/05/24 

 
Mon 03/06/24 

 
Summer holiday 
 

 
Mon 22/07/24* 

 

 
INSET DAYS – 04/09/23, 05/09/23, 06/09/23, 23/07/24, 24/07/24 
 
BANK HOLIDAY (NOT IN SCHOOL HOLIDAYS) – 06/05/24 

 

* 1.30pm finish on 21st December 2023 and 22nd July 2024 
 


